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The menu of Burger King from Bristol comprises about 61 different dishes and drinks. On average you pay
about $7.6 for a dish / drink.
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Burger King Menu

Main Courses

BIG FISH SANDWICH

Sandwiches

ORIGINAL CHICKEN SANDWICH

A La Carte

8PC CHICKEN NUGGETS

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Drinks

CHOCOLATE OREO SHAKE

Beef

BACON KING SANDWICH

Meni Angebote

FAMILY BUNDLE

Milkshakes

VANILLA SHAKE

Beef Meals

TRIPLE WHOPPER MEAL

Main Course

WHOPPER JR. WITH CHEESE
SINGLE QUARTER POUND KING

Combos
BIG KING MEAL

$6.0

$6.0

$2.5

$3.1

$4.1

$8.2

$20.0

$3.8

$13.3

$3.2
$5.7

$9.2

SINGLE QUARTER POUND KING

MEAL $10.3

Single

WHOPPER JR. $2.6

DOUBLE WHOPPER $7.6

Popular Items

16PC CHICKEN NUGGETS $3.0

9PC CHICKEN FRIES $4.2

Impossible

IMPOSSIBLE WHOPPER $7.8

IMPOSSIBLE WHOPPER MEAL $12.1

King Jr. Meals

DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER KING JR $5.4

MEAL ’

4PC NUGGET KING JR MEAL $4.6
H ™

King Jr'™ Meals

HAMBURGER KING JR MEAL $4.6

CHEESEBURGER KING JR MEAL $4.9

A La Carte (Pm)

BBQ BACON AND CHEESE BK $9.1

ROYAL CRISPY CHICKEN ’

GHOST PEPPER WHOPPER $10.4

Side Dishes

4PC JALAPENO CHEDDAR BITES $1.1

8PC JALAPENO CHEDDAR BITES $2.2

ONION RINGS $3.6
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Dessert

CHOCOLATE SHAKE $3.8
SOFT SERVE CUP $1.5
HERSHEY'S SUNDAE PIE $2.3

Family Bundles

BUILD YOUR OWN MEAL SUPER
SAVER

BUILD YOUR OWN MEAL CRAVER $12.0
FAMILY BUNDLE CLASSIC $30.0

Meals (Pm)

GHOST PEPPER WHOPPER MEAL $15.7
BBQ BACON AND CHEESE BK

$18.0

ROYAL CRISPY CHICKEN MEAL $14.4
BK BACON AND SWISS CHEESE $14.4
ROYAL CRISPY CHICKEN MEAL
Burger

TRIPLE WHOPPER $8.7
DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER $3.6
BACON DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER $4.5
BACON CHEESEBURGER $3.1
Burgers

BK SPICY ROYAL CRISPY CHICKEN $7.9
BK BACON AND SWISS CHEESE $9.1
ROYAL CRISPY CHICKEN

BIG KING $4.6
BK ROYAL CRISPY CHICKEN $7.2
Beverages

CLASSIC OREO SHAKE $4.1

FROZEN COKE $1.2

BOTTLED NESTLE
PURE LIFE PURIFIED
WATER

CAPRI SUN APPLE
JUICE

FAT FREE MILK

Meals

BK SPICY ROYAL CRISPY
CHICKEN MEAL

BK ROYAL CRISPY CHICKEN
MEAL

8PC CHICKEN NUGGETS MEAL
16PC CHICKEN NUGGETS MEAL
9PC CHICKEN FRIES MEAL

Combo Meals
WHOPPER MEAL

BACON KING SANDWICH MEAL
DOUBLE WHOPPER MEAL

ORIGINAL CHICKEN SANDWICH
MEAL

WHOPPER JR. MEAL

$2.2

$1.7

$2.4

$13.1

$12.5

$5.5
$8.0
$8.8

$11.5
$13.0
$12.4

$10.6

$7.8
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BIG FISH SANDWICH MEAL $10.7

Burger King

18 Federal St, Bristol, United Opening Hours:

States Monday 06:30 -10:19
Tuesday 06:30 -10:19
Wednesday 06:30 -10:19
Thursday 06:30 -10:19
Friday 06:30 -10:19
Saturday 06:30 -10:19
Sunday 06:30 -10:19

Made with Menu



https://menuweb.menu/

