



https://menuweb.menu 18 Federal St, Bristol, United States +18605832369,+18605406336 - http://www.bk.com







Single and	

Main Courses BIG FISH SANDWICH	\$6.0	SINGLE QUARTER POUND KING MEAL	\$10.3
Sandwiches		Single	
ORIGINAL CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$6.0	WHOPPER JR.	\$2.6
ORIGINAL CHICKEN SANDWICH	φ0.0	DOUBLE WHOPPER	\$7.6
A La Carte		Danular Itana	
8PC CHICKEN NUGGETS	\$2.5	Popular Items	
		16PC CHICKEN NUGGETS	\$3.0
Starters & Salads		9PC CHICKEN FRIES	\$4.2
FRENCH FRIES	\$3.1	Impossible	
Drinks		IMPOSSIBLE WHOPPER	\$7.8
CHOCOLATE OREO SHAKE	\$4.1	IMPOSSIBLE WHOPPER MEAL	\$12.1
Beef		King Jr. Meals	
BACON KING SANDWICH	\$8.2	DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER KING JR MEAL	\$5.4
Menü Angebote		4PC NUGGET KING JR MEAL	\$4.6
FAMILY BUNDLE	\$20.0	King Jr™ Meals	
N 4ºII ao la		HAMBURGER KING JR MEAL	\$4.6
Milkshakes		CHEESEBURGER KING JR MEAL	\$4.9
VANILLA SHAKE	\$3.8		
Beef Meals		A La Carte (Pm)	
		BBQ BACON AND CHEESE BK ROYAL CRISPY CHICKEN	\$9.1
TRIPLE WHOPPER MEAL	\$13.3	GHOST PEPPER WHOPPER	\$10.4
Main Course		OHOOTT ELT EK WHOLT EK	Ψ10
WHOPPER JR. WITH CHEESE	\$3.2	Side Dishes	
SINGLE QUARTER POUND KING	\$5. <b>7</b>	4PC JALAPENO CHEDDAR BITES	\$1.1
	<del>+3</del>	8PC JALAPENO CHEDDAR BITES	\$2.2
Combos		ONION RINGS	\$3.6
BIG KING MEAL	\$9.2		

**CLASSIC OREO SHAKE** 

**FROZEN COKE** 



_			
Dessert		BOTTLED NESTLÉ PURE LIFE PURIFIED	<b>60.0</b>
CHOCOLATE SHAKE	\$3.8	WATER	\$2.2
SOFT SERVE CUP	\$1.5	CAPRI SUN APPLE	\$1.7
HERSHEY'S SUNDAE PIE	\$2.3	JUICE	·
Family Dundles		FAT FREE MILK	\$2.4
Family Bundles		Meals	
BUILD YOUR OWN MEAL SUPER SAVER	\$18.0	BK SPICY ROYAL CRISPY	\$13.1
BUILD YOUR OWN MEAL CRAVER	\$12.0	CHICKEN MEAL	ФТЭ.Т
FAMILY BUNDLE CLASSIC	\$30.0	BK ROYAL CRISPY CHICKEN MEAL	\$12.5
Meals (Pm)		<b>8PC CHICKEN NUGGETS MEAL</b>	\$5.5
•	<b>045.7</b>	16PC CHICKEN NUGGETS MEAL	\$8.0
GHOST PEPPER WHOPPER MEAL	\$15.7	9PC CHICKEN FRIES MEAL	\$8.8
BBQ BACON AND CHEESE BK ROYAL CRISPY CHICKEN MEAL	\$14.4	Combo Meals	
BK BACON AND SWISS CHEESE ROYAL CRISPY CHICKEN MEAL	\$14.4		<b>.</b>
ROYAL CRISPY CHICKEN MEAL		WHOPPER MEAL	\$11.5
Burger		BACON KING SANDWICH MEAL	\$13.0
TRIPLE WHOPPER	\$8.7	DOUBLE WHOPPER MEAL	\$12.4
DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER	\$3.6	ORIGINAL CHICKEN SANDWICH MEAL	\$10.6
BACON DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER	\$4.5	WHOPPER JR. MEAL	\$7.8
BACON CHEESEBURGER	\$3.1		
Burgers			
BK SPICY ROYAL CRISPY CHICKEN	\$7.9		
BK BACON AND SWISS CHEESE ROYAL CRISPY CHICKEN	\$9.1		
BIG KING	\$4.6		
BK ROYAL CRISPY CHICKEN	\$7.2		
Beverages			

\$4.1

\$1.2



**BIG FISH SANDWICH MEAL** 

\$10.7

## **Burger King**

18 Federal St, Bristol, United States

Made with Menu

**Opening Hours:** 

Monday 06:30 -10:19 Tuesday 06:30 -10:19 Wednesday 06:30 -10:19 Thursday 06:30 -10:19 Friday 06:30 -10:19 Saturday 06:30 -10:19 Sunday 06:30 -10:19

